1-51
9-1773447-9 Dimensions are in inches and Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 Germany: 49-6251-133-1999
CIS  WR  08/2011 millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-475-6222 China: 86-400-820-6015
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject Mexico: 52-55-1106-0800 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
te.com are metric equivalents. to change. L. & S. America: 54-11-4733-2200 UK: 44-800-267-666
RAYCHEM Tubing Products
1
Heat-shrinkable Tubing

Ordering description Specify product name, size and color (for example, MT2000-3.0-0).
Specify MT2000A for adhesive-lined constructions (special order).
Ordering Information
As Supplied mm [inches] Recovered mm [inches]
Size Inside Diameter Inside Diameter Wall Thickness (W)
Minimum (D) Maximum (d) Minimum Maximum Nominal
1 mm 1.0 [0.040] 0.45 [0.018] 0.20 [0.008] 0.30 [0.12] 0.25 [0.010]
2 mm 2.0 [0.080] 0.80 [0.032] 0.20 [0.008] 0.30 [0.12] 0.25 [0.010]
3 mm 3.0 [0.120] 1.20 [0.048] 0.20 [0.008] 0.30 [0.12] 0.25 [0.010]
6 mm 6.0 [0.240] 2.40 [0.096] 0.20 [0.008] 0.30 [0.12] 0.25 [0.010]
10 mm 10.0 [0.400] 4.00 [0.160] 0.30 [0.012] 0.41 [0.16] 0.36 [0.014]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Heat Shrink Tubing and Sleeves category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
770-006S102  5685710001  CR6145-000  CR8248-000  CR9960-000  603312-4  607381P039  611112-000  617867N001  6500750004  CZ1420-
000  D-306-38  770-003S106W2  770-005S105W1  770-005S106W1  770-007A303  770-010Y106W1  770-010Y706W1  7771210001  MFP-
1/4"-Clear  MFP-3/64"-Clear  790-3012  MFT-MT2000-NO.14-0-SP  MHHT-4-15K2-G-104  MIL-LT-1-1/2-4-SP  MIL-LT-1-1/2-9-STK  MIL-
LT-1/2-2-STK  MIL-LT-3-0-SP  MIL-LT-3/32-0-SP  MIL-LT-3/32-6-SP  MIL-LT-3/4-6-SP  MIL-LT-3/8-0-SP  8159270001  839602-000  8423-
6  FP301-116-6"-Black  FP301-1/2-48"-Black  FP301-12-48"-Black-Hdr  FP301-1/4-48"-Black  FP301-1/4-48"-White-Hdr  FP301-18-48"-Black-
Hdr  FP301-1/8-6"-Black  FP301-18-6"-Black-Bulk  FP301-316-48"-Blue-Hdr  FP301-316-6"-Clear  FP301-332-6"-Black  912229N002  120-
126-16BL  121-001-09  121-018-32